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Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

03/03/2017

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

LAMBARENE - KANGO

F.N.D.S Ministére de la Jeunesse et des Sports du Gabon

Etape - Stage :

5

Epreuve - Race: LA TROPICALE AMISSA BONGO 2017 Distance : 662 km
Moyenne - Average : 39.948km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 2 10002941205 GENE Yohann Direct Energie FRA 13h20'36"
2 21 10008697345 TESFOM OKUBAMARIAM Issak Interpro Cycling Academy ERI 13h20'52" 16"
3 83 10006675806 HOLLER Nikodemus Bike Aid GER 13h20'52" "
4 72 10008686938 MRAOUNI Salaheddine Maroc MAR 13h20'52" "
5 74 10010094751 * SAHBAOUI Soufiane Maroc MAR 13h20'53" 7
6 51 10009001378 UWIZEYIMANA Bonaventure Rwanda RWA 13h20'53" "
7 81 10008697446 TESHOME HAGOS Meron Bike Aid ERI 13h20'58" 22"
8 32 10015314462 * HABTOM Awet Erythrée ERI 13h21'06" 30"
9 131 10008667740 CISSE Isiaka Cote d'lvoire ClvV 13h21'09" 33"
10 6 10003025370 PICHOT Alexandre Direct Energie FRA 13h21'25" 49"
11 65 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen Minsk Cycling Club BLR 13h22'36" 02'00"
12 73 10010645429 * MAKHCHOUN Mounir Maroc MAR 13h28'15" 07'39"
13 43 10005975483 DIAZ Daniel Delko Marseille Provence KTM ARG 13h28'41" 08'05"
14 61 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau Minsk Cycling Club BLR 13h29'32" 08'56"
15 3 10004504016 HUREL Tony Direct Energie FRA 13h29'48" 09'12"
16 42 10008661070 ARISTI GARDOKI Mikel Delko Marseille Provence KTM ESP 13h29'49" 09'13"
17 1 10001398093 VOECKLER Thomas Direct Energie FRA 13h29'51" 09'15"
18 104 10008684918 * MANSOURI Abderrahmane Algérie ALG 13h29'52" 09'16"
19 84 10009795162 RUGG Timothy Bike Aid USA 13h30'03" 09'27"
20 86 10054296439 * KIPKEMBOI Salim Bike Aid KEN 13h30'04" 09'28"
21 64 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei Minsk Cycling Club BLR 13h30'06" 09'30"
22 41 10007514652 KRAGH ANDERSEN Asbjgrn Delko Marseille Provence KTM DEN 13h30'06" "
23 31 10009966429 * ABRAHAM Meron Erythrée ERI 13h30'06" "
24 106 10009635417 * MANSOURI Islam Algérie ALG 13h30'10" 09'34"
25 75 10007755738 SABER Lahcen Maroc MAR 13h30'12" 09'36"
26 95 10007986518 ABEBE Alem Grmay Ethiopie ETH 13h30'13" 09'37"
27 33 10015278894 * SELEMUN Zemenfes Erythrée ERI 13h30'15" 09'39"
28 93 10053960777 * TEMALEW Bereket Desalagn Ethiopie ETH 13h30'25" 09'49"
29 53 10016191203 * UKINIWABO Jean Paul René Rwanda RWA 13h30'27" 09'51"
30 76 10014501682 * ANNACHNACH Mohsin Maroc MAR 13h30'36" 10'00"
31 34 10008952272 AFEWERKI Elyas Erythrée ERI 13h30'40" 10'04"
32 52 10009130411 KAREGEYA Jérémie Rwanda RWA 13h30'48" 1012"
33 35 10053127688 * MUSIE Saymon Erythrée ERI 13h30'49" 10'13"
34 101 10006392381 LAGAB Azzedine Algérie ALG 13h30'52" 10'16"
35 55 10015258080 * HAKIRUWIZEYE Samuel Rwanda RWA 13h30'54" 10'18"
36 92 10014880083 * GIDAY Kibrom Hailay Ethiopie ETH 13h31'07" 10'31"
37 123 10015622741 TIENTCHEU Michel Boris Cameroun CMR 13h31'08" 10'32"
38 46 10009636932 * RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR John Anderson  Delko Marseille Provence KTM COL 13h31'25" 10'49"
39 63 10006918306 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin Minsk Cycling Club BLR 13h31'25" "
40 103 10005869288 BENYOUCEF Abdallah Algérie ALG 13h32'09" 11'33"
41 85 10010961283 KANGANGI Suleiman Bike Aid KEN 13h32'14" 11'38"
42 66 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard Minsk Cycling Club RUS 13h32'44" 12'08"
43 4 10004666185 QUEMENEUR Perrig Direct Energie FRA 13h32'57" 12'21"
44 25 10009405041 GARCIA Damien Interpro Cycling Academy FRA 13h34'03" 1327"
45 45 10008942471 LAAS Martin Delko Marseille Provence KTM EST 13h36'59" 16'23"
46 96 10014188353 * ALEMAYO Gebretsadik Ethiopie ETH 13h37'19" 16'43"
47 44 10003382149 GIRAUD Benjamin Delko Marseille Provence KTM FRA 13h37'52" 17'16"
48 56 10014578171 NDUWAYO Eric Rwanda RWA 13h41'01" 20'25"
49 24 10015342956 AMADORI Julien Interpro Cycling Academy FRA 13h41'35" 20'59"
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10010585512
10005591931
10008662585
10007863246
10004642240
10014577666
10053960474
10006876977
10006091681
10009395947
10008908826
10014134092
10010009168
10007763317
10009543467
10009577116
10007889821
10013646264
10010103239
10008945505
10014286969
10009577015
10015399641
10009989061
10007723911
10015811081

* HAILU Yonatan
BELMOKHTAR Abdelkader

* BECHELAGHEM Abderrahmane

ABELOUACHE Essaid
NAULEAU Bryan

* NIZEYIMANA Alex

* EBRAHIM Redwan Salih
GOLOVASH Oleksandr
TRAORE Becaye
SCHAFER Timo

TELLA Artuce Jodele

* YOSHIDA Yuto

* BOSSIS Tom

KAMZONG ABOSSOLO Clovis
MIZUNO Kyohei
YARBANGA Salifou
MINOUNGOU Noufou
LENGANI Amadou

* SANOGO Abou
BIKIENGA Salfo

TRAORE Souleymane
SIKANDI DAPNET Ghislain
SORGHO Wendkouni Mathias
* BAMBA Karamoko
FOZING DASSIE Robert
FALL Cheikh
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ERI
ALG
ALG
MAR
FRA
RWA
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UKR
SEN
GER
CMR
JPN
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BUR
BUR
CIv
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BUR
Clv
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13h44'50"
13h47'06"
13h47'19"
13h47'34"
13h47'38"
13h48'30"
13h48'41"
13h50'18"
13h56'09"
13h59'32"
14h06'11"
14h06'42"
14h08'04"
14h22'38"
14h23'49"
14h25'28"
14h26'11"
14h26'34"
14h26'38"
14h28'48"
14h29'20"
14h30'02"
14h35'05"
14h39'10"
14h44'20"
15h26'33"

24'14"
26'30"
26'43"
26'58"
27'02"
27'54"
28'05"
29'42"
35'33"
38'56"
45'35"
46'06"
47'28"
01h02'02"
01h03'13"
01h04'52"
01h05'35"
01h05'58"
01h06'02"
01h08'12"
01h08'44"
01h09'26"
01h14'29"
01h18'34"
01h23'44"
02h05'57"
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